Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0000
Marchesi, Simone 000: 1:37:21.21
[: 210
00000/000: 159 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun (O000/000: 159 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

HO00: 00000: 146(of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
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0o - - 000 0oo 0o - - 000 0oo
o1 11:29.57 171 4:37.64 189 4:37.64 11:29.57 171 4:37.64 189 4:37.64
002 15:03.39 166  5:28.79 188  5:28.79 26:32.96 169  10:05.60 191  10:05.60
o3 4:47.79 121 1:29.93 134 1:29.93 31:20.76 157 11:35.53 175 11:35.53
0o 4 10:14.88 148 2:56.61 163 2:56.61 41:35.64 150 14:31.46 168 14:31.46
oos 7:19.51 196  2:21.39 218  2:21.39 48:55.16 162 16:52.22 181  16:52.22
0o 6 5:19.28 155 1:28.48 168 1:28.48 54:14.44 161 18:20.71 177 18:20.71
ao7 7:26.05 134 2:25.32 142 2:25.32 1:01:40.49 160 20:46.03 176 20:46.03
oo 8 14:55.21 149  3:53.04 159  3:53.04  1:16:35.71 152 24:39.07 166  24:39.07
oo o 8:12.71 165 2:16.63 185  2:16.63  1:24:48.42 154 26:53.05 168  26:53.05
0o 10 2:51.25 178  0:42.83 201  0:42.83  1:27:39.67 155 27:35.89 169  27:35.89
oo 11 9:4153 80  9:4153 83 94153  1:37:221.21 146 29:00.96 159  29:00.96
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